
Saturday Eventing Dressage

Class Arena Start Finish Judge 1 Judge 2 Test

2* Open 2A 12:20 Sue Birch Lynda Bruce 2024 FEI 2star B

1* Open 2A 9:30 Sue Birch Lynda Bruce 2024 FEI 1star B

EVA 95 Amateur 2B 12:00 Sylvia Gordon 2020 95 B Test

EVA 95 Junior 9 13:20 Carol Wright 2020 95 B Test

EVA 95 Open 8 12:50 14:00 Amelia Hawker 2020 95 B Test

EVA 80 Amateur 9 9:30 12:40 Carol Wright 2020 80 B Test

EVA 80 Junior 10 12:00 13:50 Joanne Squires 2020 80 B Test

EVA 80 Open 10 9:30 11:30 Joanne Squires 2020 80 B Test

New Star 80 8 9:00 11:35 Amelia Hawker 2020 80 B Test

EVA 65 Amateur 7 9:00 14:00 Bruce McVey 2020 45&65 B Test

EVA 65 Junior 2B 9:00 11:05 Sylvia Gordon 2020 45&65 B Test

Sunday Eventing Jumping
Class Start Finish

EVA 65 All 8:30 10:15

EVA 80 All (Including New*) 10:40 13:15

1* Open 13:40 14:15

2* Open 14:40 14:55

EVA 95 All 15:20 16:40

Sunday  Cross Country Back numbers will be emailed Monday 30th September for riders to print

Class Start Finish

EVA 65 All 11:00 12:00

EVA 95 All 12:20 13:00

EVA 80-AM, EvA80-J & EvA80-O 13:20 14:20

New* 80 14:30 15:20

1* Open 15:30 16:10

2* Open 16:30 16:50

EVENTING October  5th & 6th 2024

13:15 
11:55 
14:00 
14:15

https://inside.fei.org/system/files/2024 CCI2star Test B_0.pdf
https://inside.fei.org/system/files/2024 CCI1 Intro Test B_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-95-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-95-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-95-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-80-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-80-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-80-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-80-2020_0.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-45%2660-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-B-45%2660-2020.pdf


Equimillion Eventing 2024

No  ClassName  Rider  Horse  Racing Name  DR SAT  Arena  SJ SUN  XC SUN

224  CCN2*-S Open  Tyler Kelly  KOKO ENVY  ENVIOUS  12:20  2A  14:40  16:30

225  CCN2*-S Open  Skye Mccoullough  ABSOLUT CRUSH  SOLLYNSHORTY  12:26  2A  14:42  16:32

226  CCN2*-S Open  Nicky Lyle  REMINGTON HILL  REMINDER  12:32  2A  14:44  16:34

227  CCN2*-S Open  Jennifer Duffy  NOTRE AMOUR  PROLETARIAT  12:38  2A  14:46  16:36

228  CCN2*-S Open  Holly Anderson  TW GREAT ONE  NOVA PRINCE  12:44  2A  14:48  16:38

229  CCN2*-S Open  Hannah Deegan  HK HAWTHORN  HAWTHORN  12:50  2A  14:50  16:40

230  CCN2*-S Open  Zachary Thorne  WU GOK  WU GOK  12:56  2A  14:52  16:42

231  CCN2*-S Open  Ruby Gorton  BLAZING DJANGO  SKYNARD  13:02  2A  14:54  16:44

232  CCN2*-S Open  Hayley Robl  LUCKY DECISION  JADE CRUSADER  13:08  2A  14:56  16:46

No  ClassName  Rider  Horse  Racing Name  DR SAT  Arena  SJ SUN  XC SUN

201  CCN1*-S Open  Ella Dennis  SYDNEYSIDER  SYDNEYSIDER  9:30  2A  13:40  15:50

202  CCN1*-S Open  Kate Rogers  WESTHAM  WESTHAM  9:36  2A  13:42  15:32

203  CCN1*-S Open  Elsa Ribal-Vigneau  KUIPER BELT  KUIPER BELT  9:42  2A  13:44  15:34

204  CCN1*-S Open  Emily Dockray  COOLART FARM CHOICE  RECRIMINATE  9:48  2A  13:46  15:36

205  CCN1*-S Open  Audrey Pearce  AMISFIELD BILLY  HOLLYWOOD RAIN  9:54  2A  13:48  15:38

206  CCN1*-S Open  Marlene Battedou  LE GRAND D AMOUR  RESOLVING TO WIN  10:00  2A  13:50  15:40

207  CCN1*-S Open  Miya Fleming  OAKFIELD SUNRISE  OAKFIELD SUNRISE  10:06  2A  13:52  15:42

208  CCN1*-S Open  Petrina White  STARS ALIGNED  COUNT THE CHIP  10:12  2A  13:54  15:44

209  CCN1*-S Open  Molly Tillett  CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE  BAHEEJ  10:18  2A  13:56  15:46

210  CCN1*-S Open  Ryan Darvill  BUCKLE UP TOBY  KLEIN  10:24  2A  13:58  15:48

200  CCN1*-S Open  Shenae Lowings  KANMOREU  KANMOREU  10:30  2A  Fit in  15:30

  Break  2A

211  CCN1*-S Open  Jessica Green  MILITARY AFFAIR  MILITARY AFFAIR  10:54  2A  14:02  15:52

  SCR

213  CCN1*-S Open  Emily Worgan  PRODANE  PRODANE  11:06  2A  14:04  15:54

214  CCN1*-S Open  Julie Bramucci  RAFIKI EPIC DEAL  EPIC DEAL  11:12  2A  14:06  15:56

215  CCN1*-S Open  Matthew Kerridge  GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER  LOZZA  11:18  2A  14:08  15:58

216  CCN1*-S Open  Emma Morton  COSMO THE COLONEL  COLONEL  11:24  2A  14:10  16:00

217  CCN1*-S Open  Danielle Hess  LOCKHEED LIGHTNING  LOCKHEED LIGHTNING  11:30  2A  14:12  16:02

218  CCN1*-S Open  Charlotte Darcelier  KARLO ROSSO  KALKS  11:36  2A  14:14  16:04

219  CCN1*-S Open  Shenae Lowings  YIYI  YIYI  11:42  2A  14:16  16:06

220  CCN1*-S Open  Jacqui Goodwin  PRACTICAL  PRACTICAL  11:48  2A  14:18  16:08

No  ClassName  Rider  Horse  Racing Name  DR SAT  Arena  SJ SUN  XC SUN

60  EvA95 Amateur  Ruby Gorton  FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN  SPEED HERO  12:00  2B  15:20  12:20

63  EvA95 Amateur  Erin Ferry  NIOKA HILLS NEMRUD  NEMRUD  12:06  2B  15:26  12:23

66  EvA95 Amateur  Jemma Cutting  SIR GWYNN  SIR GWYNN  12:12  2B  15:32  12:26

69  EvA95 Amateur  Hayley Blythe Devlin-RMAINSTREAM  INVICTUS PRINCE  12:18  2B  15:40  12:30

73  EvA95 Amateur  Madalyn Woods  TS COCHET  COCHET  12:24  2B  15:48  12:34

76  EvA95 Amateur  Sam Peters  SHADES OF SICILY  SHADES OF SICILY  12:30  2B  15:54  12:37

79  EvA95 Amateur  Hayley Thompson  BENTLEY BOY  BENTLEY BOY  12:36  2B  16:02  12:41

83  EvA95 Amateur  Antonia Bearda  UP TO NO GOOD  STRATS LORE  12:42  2B  16:10  12:45

  Break  2B

89  EvA95 Amateur  Abbey Campton  THINK POSITIVE  THINK POSITIVE  13:12  2B  16:18  12:48

91  EvA95 Amateur  Molly Corbett  BRAZEN MOSS  BRAZEN MOSS  13:18  2B  16:24  12:50

92  EvA95 Amateur  Ruby Purtell  BET THEHOUSE ON IT  BET THEHOUSE ON IT  13:24  2B  16:26  12:51

93  EvA95 Amateur  Charlotte Darcelier  GATLINBURG  GATLINBURG  13:30  2B  16:28  12:53

94  EvA95 Amateur  Kelly Williamson  RULING DYNASTY  RULING DYNASTY  13:36  2B  16:30  12:54

95  EvA95 Amateur  Shai Dever  SK THUNDER STRUCK  MIGHTY HERCULES  13:42  2B  16:32  12:55

96  EvA95 Amateur  Brooke Somers  MAGIC MIKE  CARTARACT KING  13:48  2B  16:34  12:57

97  EvA95 Amateur  Antonia Foster  LITTLE GABBS  LITTLE GABBS  13:54  2B  16:36  12:58



Equimillion Eventing 2024

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

61 EvA95 Junior Zoe Collier LITTLE MISS BELBAZAR BELBAZAR 13:20 9 15:22 12:21

64 EvA95 Junior Jessica Emmery ANGELINA ANGELINA DAME 13:26 9 15:28 12:24

67 EvA95 Junior Annabelle Stott DespojaDP DEMOCRACY DEMOCRACY 13:32 9 15:34 12:27

71 EvA95 Junior Jesper Barrett BALLYHOO SON OF DONEGAL 13:38 9 15:38 12:29

74 EvA95 Junior Ava Basanovic KRISTENSEN KRISTENSEN 13:44 9 15:44 12:32

77 EvA95 Junior Abby Mackenzie BEAR NECESSITIES STANDARD BEARER 13:50 9 15:50 12:35

81 EvA95 Junior Nikita Stewart BELLIGERENT BELLIGERENT 13:56 9 15:56 12:38

84 EvA95 Junior Poppie Gorton DONE N DUSTED DUSTED 14:02 9 16:00 12:40

87 EvA95 Junior Mara Mcgavern ARALUEN BELLA DANASINGA X DIMASHQ 14:08 9 16:06 12:43

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

62 EvA95 Open Merran Wallis FAVOURS THE BRAVE FAVOURS THE BRAVE 12:50 8 15:24 12:22

65 EvA95 Open Jessica Rae BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER RENEGADE MASTER 12:56 8 15:30 12:25

68 EvA95 Open Millie Graham KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN DIVINE OCEAN 13:02 8 15:36 12:28

70 EvA95 Open Tania Harding JIRRIMA THE ROOKIE SYDNEYS BEST 13:08 8 15:42 12:31

72 EvA95 Open Matilda Seppelt BREAKING DAWN TSE BREAK ODAY 13:14 8 15:46 12:33

75 EvA95 Open Tyler Kelly VINTAGE MOOCHI VINTAGE MOOCHI 13:20 8 15:52 12:36

78 EvA95 Open Sam Lyle HOYLONNY HOYLONNY 13:26 8 15:58 12:39

80 EvA95 Open Jess Somerfield PREFECT MATCH PREFECT MATCH 13:32 8 16:04 12:42

82 EvA95 Open Bethany Rainbow KELLERAINS DIVINE LOVE DIVINE LIVE 13:38 8 16:08 12:44

85 EvA95 Open Carly Sawyer REDAMANCY ALDRICH 13:44 8 16:12 12:47

88 EvA95 Open Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR DELLINGR 13:50 8 16:16 12:49

90 EvA95 Open Danielle Hess REFERO REFERO 13:56 8 16:20 12:52

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

100 EvA80 Amateur Taylor Drayton DIVINE VUDOO HUDOO VUDOO 9:30 9 10:40 13:20

104 EvA80 Amateur Imogen Robertson MEADOWS PHOENIX HAV A NIP 9:36 9 10:48 13:23

108 EvA80 Amateur Jaimee Lee Holstein BULLETPROOF G SHE GIVES A DAMN 9:42 9 10:56 13:26

112 EvA80 Amateur Kerrie Tanner OVERDANE OVERDANE 9:48 9 11:04 13:29

116 EvA80 Amateur Lucy Hawkins C EST LA VIE DOMINANCE CHOICE 9:54 9 11:12 13:32

120 EvA80 Amateur Emma Bickley MR ROGER THAT STRIKING ONE 10:00 9 11:20 13:35

124 EvA80 Amateur Sandie Baggett SAINT ISIDORE SAINT ISIDORE 10:06 9 11:28 13:38

128 EvA80 Amateur Hayley Thompson POMME LA BELLE POMME LA BELLE 10:12 9 11:36 13:41

132 EvA80 Amateur Samantha Croft PIPPIN TOOK RECORTAR 10:18 9 11:44 13:44

Break 9

136 EvA80 Amateur Joy Baines I AM RUBY UN NAMED 10:42 9 11:52 13:47

140 EvA80 Amateur Katie Murray WHAT A WIZARD WHAT A WIZARD 10:48 9 12:00 13:50

144 EvA80 Amateur Helen Nash TJ HILFIGER TOMMONDO 10:54 9 12:08 13:53

148 EvA80 Amateur Isabella Marcellos IM TINY DANCER BLUE POISON 11:00 9 12:16 13:56

152 EvA80 Amateur Gabby Osborne NATURALLY NATURALLY 11:06 9 12:24 13:59

156 EvA80 Amateur Hollie Worner JASPERS HILL FIVE KINGDOM FIVE KINGDOM 11:12 9 12:32 14:02

160 EvA80 Amateur Shermeel Rizvi SUN NY SUN AND HEIR 11:18 9 12:40 14:05

164 EvA80 Amateur Stephanie Mcdonald SPARKLING SELECTION SPARKLINGSELECTION 11:24 9 12:48 14:08

166 EvA80 Amateur Fiona Germaine FIORAVANTI FIORAVANTI 11:30 9 12:52 14:09

Break 9

SCR

170 EvA80 Amateur Sydney Joshua MISTER FREDERICK SELWYN MOSHWAY 12:00 9 12:56 14:10

172 EvA80 Amateur Sallyann Robinson OAKHAM PARK CRUISE CONTROL TUCKERBOY 12:06 9 13:00 14:11

174 EvA80 Amateur Emma Jenkins POWERING POWERING 12:12 9 13:04 14:12

176 EvA80 Amateur Katie Henderson ESPERANTO DOLLARIO 12:18 9 13:08 14:13

177 EvA80 Amateur Eleanor Rogers CRISTAL BREEZE  CRISTAL BREEZE 12:24 9 13:12 14:14

178 EvA80 Amateur Yoni Wardropper CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT JACKSON MOONWALK 12:30 9 13:16 14:15

179 EvA80 Amateur Brittney Young YOUNGBLOOD YOUNGBLOOD 12:36 9 13:20 14:16



Equimillion Eventing 2024

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

101 EvA80 Junior Paige Baxter BPH CHARLIE HASCET CHARLIE HASCET 12:00 10 10:42 13:21

105 EvA80 Junior Tiarne Hile MISSILE HEAT MISSILE HEAT 12:06 10 10:50 13:24

109 EvA80 Junior Zachery Palamara MONSUN SOLDIER MONSUN SOLDIER 12:12 10 10:58 13:27

113 EvA80 Junior Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER MISS SPINNAKER 12:18 10 11:06 13:30

117 EvA80 Junior Freya Bryant ROYAL STAR ARLINGTON WAY ARLINGTON WAY 12:24 10 11:14 13:33

121 EvA80 Junior Lily Jayne Hintz UN BUEN CHICO ROUGH KISS 12:30 10 11:22 13:36

125 EvA80 Junior Dakota Robertson MEADOWS MAVERICK STOKER OBRIEN 12:36 10 11:30 13:39

129 EvA80 Junior Alana Dodge LIONSTAR LIONSTAR 12:42 10 11:38 13:42

133 EvA80 Junior Nikita Stewart OFF ROAD OFF ROAD 12:48 10 11:46 13:45

137 EvA80 Junior Cooper Richardson ALARA PARK FANTASY FANTASY CARD 12:54 10 11:54 13:48

141 EvA80 Junior Mara Mcgavern FOUND OUT FOUND OUT 13:00 10 12:02 13:51

Break 10

145 EvA80 Junior Sami Edwards LAUGHS LOUDEST LAUGHS LOUDEST 13:24 10 12:10 13:54

149 EvA80 Junior Emma Whitley BRILLIANT WORLD NO RACE NAME 13:30 10 12:18 13:57

153 EvA80 Junior Sienna Pelto FOUR WINDS BENGAL BANDIT BENGAL BANDIT 13:36 10 12:26 14:00

157 EvA80 Junior Halina Saunders QUADRIGA QUADRIGA 13:42 10 12:34 14:03

161 EvA80 Junior Paige Baxter NICCIS JEWEL NICCIS JEWEL 13:48 10 12:42 14:06

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

102 EvA80 Open Jessica Rae PIRATE GAME PIRATE GAME 9:30 10 10:44 13:22

106 EvA80 Open Merran Wallis ANEMBO DIVINE WHOBEDIVINE 9:36 10 10:52 13:25

110 EvA80 Open Shenae Lowings IMRAHOR IMRAHOR 9:42 10 11:00 13:28

114 EvA80 Open Sam Lyle DIKTAT DIKTAT 9:48 10 11:08 13:31

118 EvA80 Open Rebel Morrow PINNACLE PRIME DAR LEGEND 9:54 10 11:16 13:34

122 EvA80 Open Thomas Irwin SWEET THOMAS SWEET THOMAS 10:00 10 11:24 13:37

126 EvA80 Open Oliver Barrett MCCORMACK MCCORMACK 10:06 10 11:32 13:40

130 EvA80 Open Holly Anderson STRATACHEVA STRATACHEVA 10:12 10 11:40 13:43

Break 10

134 EvA80 Open William Mathew SIEGE WARFARE SIEGE WARFARE 10:42 10 11:48 13:46

138 EvA80 Open Angela Muller EL A INTERNATIONAL ELA INTERNATIONAL 10:48 10 11:56 13:49

142 EvA80 Open Jessica Grosmann SHAKA ROCK SHAKA ROCK 10:54 10 12:04 13:52

146 EvA80 Open Emily Kendall SIR WIGGLE VITELLO 11:00 10 12:12 13:55

150 EvA80 Open Kylie Zabel ADELAIDE MOMENT FP ADELAIDE MOMENT 11:06 10 12:20 13:58

154 EvA80 Open Ashleigh Porter HARD EXPECTATIONS HARD EXPECTATIONS 11:12 10 12:28 14:01

158 EvA80 Open Kate Rogers COUNTESS ROSTOVA COUNTESS ROSTOVA 11:18 10 12:36 14:04

162 EvA80 Open Claudia Fuerschke BULLET SPEED BULLET SPEED 11:24 10 12:44 14:07

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

103 80 Newstar Charlie Richardson ZAAKI ZAAKI 9:00 8 10:46 14:30

107 80 Newstar Sharmayne Spencer EASIER SAID EASIER SAID 9:06 8 10:54 14:32

111 80 Newstar Sophie Fox CELLAR CHAMP CELLAR CHAMP 9:12 8 11:02 14:34

115 80 Newstar Skye Mccoullough FROSTED DASH FROSTED DASH 9:18 8 11:10 14:36

119 80 Newstar Jess Somerfield ADVANTAGE POINT ADVANTAGE POINT 9:24 8 11:18 14:38

123 80 Newstar Claire Readings GRANGE ROCK STAR GRANGE ROCK STAR 9:30 8 11:26 14:40

127 80 Newstar Bree Baker ARIZONA APOLLO BB WHOFORGOTSPUD 9:36 8 11:34 14:42

131 80 Newstar Paige Baxter BPH FLATOUT ELLE FLATOUT ELLE 9:42 8 11:42 14:44

135 80 Newstar Ava Basanovic WAR MEMORIAL WAR MEMORIAL 9:48 8 11:50 14:46

139 80 Newstar Natalie Siiankoski WILLEFIRE WILLEFIRE 9:54 8 11:58 14:48

143 80 Newstar James Ferrier CARBONETTI CARBONETTI 10:00 8 12:06 14:50

Break 8

147 80 Newstar Taylor Drayton DIVINE GURU THE GURU 10:30 8 12:14 14:52

151 80 Newstar Charlie Richardson VH WINGMAN BALLET PRIDE 10:36 8 12:22 15:10

155 80 Newstar Sharmayne Spencer BOHO CHICK BOHO CHICK 10:42 8 12:30 15:12

159 80 Newstar Sophie Fox I AM RICHENUFF I AM RICHENUFF 10:48 8 12:38 15:14

163 80 Newstar Jessica Galea OWARI OWARI 10:54 8 12:46 14:54

165 80 Newstar Ella Dennis BIG WATER BIG WATER 11:00 8 12:50 14:56

167 80 Newstar Oliver Barrett SATODAZE SATODAZE 11:06 8 12:54 14:58

169 80 Newstar Katie Taliana MURPHY STREET PODIUM GLORY 11:12 8 12:58 15:00

171 80 Newstar Tiarna Deegenaars RP DARK DAWN DARK DAWN 11:18 8 13:02 15:02

173 80 Newstar Ruby Josephs BLUESKIN BLUESKIN 11:24 8 13:06 15:04

175 80 Newstar Jessica Rae MEDINDIE THE DENZEL 11:30 8 fit in 15:06

180 80 Newstar Jessica Grosmann DUCHY OF CORNWALL DUCHY OF CORNWALL 11:36 8 13:20 15:08



Equimillion Eventing 2024

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

1 EvA65 Amateur Paton Simpson PORT COMMAND PORT COMMANDS 9:00 7 8:30 11:01

3 EvA65 Amateur Kelly Williamson GEPPETTO GEPPETTO 9:06 7 8:34 11:02

4 EvA65 Amateur Brooke Somers DREAM ECLIPSE DREAM ECLIPSE 9:12 7 8:36 11:03

6 EvA65 Amateur Jasmine Haydon ZIOPTIMUS ZIOPTIMUS 9:18 7 8:40 11:05

7 EvA65 Amateur Rebecca Bates GOLD PEGASUS GOLD PEGASUS 9:24 7 8:42 11:06

9 EvA65 Amateur Molly Corbett BRINGAGEM BRINGAGEM 9:30 7 8:46 11:08

10 EvA65 Amateur Charlotte Millington TAVION PRINCE TAVION PRINCE 9:36 7 8:48 11:09

12 EvA65 Amateur Rosie Lindgren GOOD STOCK GOOD STOCK 9:42 7 8:52 11:11

13 EvA65 Amateur Sharon Palmieri GRAND STAR PRIX PROUD TRADITION 9:48 7 8:54 11:12

15 EvA65 Amateur Maggie-Rose Dunlop HIGH KING HIGH KING 9:54 7 8:58 11:14

Break 7

16 EvA65 Amateur Bessie Dimery PARTICIPATOR I PARTCIPATOR 10:24 7 9:00 11:15

18 EvA65 Amateur Penelope Austin TALLADEGA KNIGHT TALLAGEDA KNIGHT 10:30 7 9:04 11:17

19 EvA65 Amateur Debbie Seymour LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN COUPERIN 10:36 7 9:06 11:18

21 EvA65 Amateur Emma Burns WATER DANCER WATER DANCER 10:42 7 9:10 11:20

SCR 10:48 7 9:12 11:21

24 EvA65 Amateur Saskia Brown NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH MONSIEUR SISU 10:54 7 9:16 11:23

25 EvA65 Amateur Meegan Abbey MAVERICK STRS TRENTPARK 11:00 7 9:18 11:24

27 EvA65 Amateur Kristy Winter NUMENOR PLUCKS TOUCH 11:06 7 9:22 11:26

28 EvA65 Amateur Georgie Bennett GO SPARROW DUSTY MOON X DOVE 11:12 7 9:24 11:27

30 EvA65 Amateur Emma Galea GODUNOV GODUNOV 11:18 7 9:28 11:29

Break 7

31 EvA65 Amateur Natashia Radford MASTERKINDU MASTERKINDU 11:48 7 9:30 11:30

33 EvA65 Amateur Bre Dillon ILL TELL YOU MISS ILL TELL YOU MISS 11:54 7 9:34 11:32

34 EvA65 Amateur Amelia Caulton SHUFFLE UP SHUFFLE UP 12:00 7 9:36 11:33

36 EvA65 Amateur Madeleine Dahan INDEX SOCIETY HIS LORDSHIP 12:06 7 9:40 11:35

37 EvA65 Amateur Melinda Ryan SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS GAMESMANSHIP 12:12 7 9:42 11:36

39 EvA65 Amateur Sophie Forbes UNITE THE CLANS UNITE THE CLANS 12:18 7 9:46 11:38

40 EvA65 Amateur Imogen Robertson OAKFIELD JACK OAKFIELD JACK 12:24 7 9:48 11:39

42 EvA65 Amateur Lakisha Llewellyn AMULET STREET AMULET STREET 12:30 7 9:52 11:41

43 EvA65 Amateur Samantha Barron FASTNET ISLE FASTNET ISLE 12:36 7 9:54 11:42

45 EvA65 Amateur Alicia Frankenburg CORNCRAKE CORNCRAKE 12:42 7 9:58 11:44

Break 7

46 EvA65 Amateur Paton Simpson CITYLIGHTS PLS PHAROAHCITY 13:12 7 10:00 11:45

48 EvA65 Amateur Carla Gerigk IMPOSING STAR IMPOSING STAR 13:18 7 10:04 11:47

49 EvA65 Amateur Orla Sheridan SWEEPING BROOK SWEEPING BROOK 13:24 7 10:06 11:48

51 EvA65 Amateur Jessica Galea MARCH EIGHT MARCH EIGHT 13:30 7 10:10 11:50

52 EvA65 Amateur Clare Oxley KOLDING KOLDING 13:36 7 10:12 11:51

54 EvA65 Amateur Keisha Miseski MATOWI MATOWI 13:42 7 10:16 11:53

55 EvA65 Amateur Stevie Hinkley BATTENBURG BATTENBURG 13:48 7 10:18 11:54

57 EvA65 Amateur Amie Double SALSONIC SALSONIC 13:54 7 10:20 11:55

No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name DR SAT Arena SJ SUN XC SUN

2 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick GRACE AND GLORY GRACE AND GLORY 9:00 2B 8:32 11:00

5 EvA 65 Junior Ava-Grace Hawker RICHOCHET BULLET RICOCHET BULLET 9:06 2B 8:38 11:04

8 EvA 65 Junior Poppy Rapley MASTER RUBEN MASTER RUBEN 9:12 2B 8:44 11:07

11 EvA 65 Junior Felicity Murtagh ROSE MISS PROSE 9:18 2B 8:50 11:10

14 EvA 65 Junior Candice Ronson LUCKIER LUCKIER 9:24 2B 8:56 11:13

17 EvA 65 Junior Sasha Laimanovski SABINO DANE SABINO SPEED 9:30 2B 9:02 11:16

20 EvA 65 Junior Georgia Gomm WHITE BOOTS WHITE BOOTS 9:36 2B 9:08 11:19

23 EvA 65 Junior Claudia Smith MORALIST MORALIST 9:42 2B 9:14 11:22

26 EvA 65 Junior Zachary Irwin FINCHE FINCHE 9:48 2B 9:20 11:25

29 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick RAINBOW MAN RAINBOW MAN 9:54 2B 9:26 11:28

Break 2B

32 EvA 65 Junior Isabella Macdonald TIMELESS PRINCE TIMELESS PRINCE 10:18 2B 9:32 11:31

35 EvA 65 Junior Eliza Finlayson AVENGERS STAR STARK TONY 10:24 2B 9:38 11:34

38 EvA 65 Junior Camilla Tighe SHEANY PARK YOURS TRULY AEROGRAMME 10:30 2B 9:44 11:37

41 EvA 65 Junior Mia Kehoe LORD HERON LORD HERON 10:36 2B 9:50 11:40

44 EvA 65 Junior Chloe O'Neill ANOTHER TARGET ANOTHER TARGET 10:42 2B 9:56 11:43

47 EvA 65 Junior Jasmine Fleming MY NORTHERN PRINCE UNNAMED 10:48 2B 10:02 11:46

50 EvA 65 Junior Ava-Grace Hawker BOBS COOLTOO BOBS COOLTOO 10:54 2B 10:08 11:49

53 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick LET IT BEE LET IT BEE 11:00 2B 10:14 11:52



Equimillion CX Running Order 2024

EvA65 Amateur & EvA65 Junior XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

2 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick GRACE AND GLORY GRACE AND GLORY 11:00 1

1 EvA65 Amateur Paton Simpson PORT COMMAND PORT COMMANDS 11:01 2

3 EvA65 Amateur Kelly Williamson GEPPETTO GEPPETTO 11:02 3

4 EvA65 Amateur Brooke Somers DREAM ECLIPSE DREAM ECLIPSE 11:03 4

5 EvA 65 Junior Ava-Grace Hawker RICHOCHET BULLET RICOCHET BULLET 11:04 5

6 EvA65 Amateur Jasmine Haydon ZIOPTIMUS ZIOPTIMUS 11:05 6

7 EvA65 Amateur Rebecca Bates GOLD PEGASUS GOLD PEGASUS 11:06 7

8 EvA 65 Junior Poppy Rapley MASTER RUBEN MASTER RUBEN 11:07 8

9 EvA65 Amateur Molly Corbett BRINGAGEM BRINGAGEM 11:08 9

10 EvA65 Amateur Charlotte Millington TAVION PRINCE TAVION PRINCE 11:09 10

11 EvA 65 Junior Felicity Murtagh ROSE MISS PROSE 11:10 11

12 EvA65 Amateur Rosie Lindgren GOOD STOCK GOOD STOCK 11:11 12

13 EvA65 Amateur Sharon Palmieri GRAND STAR PRIX PROUD TRADITION 11:12 13

14 EvA 65 Junior Candice Ronson LUCKIER LUCKIER 11:13 14

15 EvA65 Amateur Maggie-Rose Dunlop HIGH KING HIGH KING 11:14 15

16 EvA65 Amateur Bessie Dimery PARTICIPATOR I PARTCIPATOR 11:15 16

17 EvA 65 Junior Sasha Laimanovski SABINO DANE SABINO SPEED 11:16 17

18 EvA65 Amateur Penelope Austin TALLADEGA KNIGHT TALLAGEDA KNIGHT 11:17 18

19 EvA65 Amateur Debbie Seymour LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN COUPERIN 11:18 19

20 EvA 65 Junior Georgia Gomm WHITE BOOTS WHITE BOOTS 11:19 20

21 EvA65 Amateur Emma Burns WATER DANCER WATER DANCER 11:20 21

23 EvA 65 Junior Claudia Smith MORALIST MORALIST 11:22 22

24 EvA65 Amateur Saskia Brown NOUVEAUX DEPARTS RPH MONSIEUR SISU 11:23 23

25 EvA65 Amateur Meegan Abbey MAVERICK STRS TRENTPARK 11:24 24

26 EvA 65 Junior Zachary Irwin FINCHE FINCHE 11:25 25

27 EvA65 Amateur Kristy Winter NUMENOR PLUCKS TOUCH 11:26 26

28 EvA65 Amateur Georgie Bennett GO SPARROW DUSTY MOON X DOVE 11:27 27

29 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick RAINBOW MAN RAINBOW MAN 11:28 28

30 EvA65 Amateur Emma Galea GODUNOV GODUNOV 11:29 29

31 EvA65 Amateur Natashia Radford MASTERKINDU MASTERKINDU 11:30 30

32 EvA 65 Junior Isabella Macdonald TIMELESS PRINCE TIMELESS PRINCE 11:31 31

33 EvA65 Amateur Bre Dillon ILL TELL YOU MISS ILL TELL YOU MISS 11:32 32

34 EvA65 Amateur Amelia Caulton SHUFFLE UP SHUFFLE UP 11:33 33

35 EvA 65 Junior Eliza Finlayson AVENGERS STAR STARK TONY 11:34 34

36 EvA65 Amateur Madeleine Dahan INDEX SOCIETY HIS LORDSHIP 11:35 35

37 EvA65 Amateur Melinda Ryan SUFFER IN YOUR JOCKS GAMESMANSHIP 11:36 36

38 EvA 65 Junior Camilla Tighe SHEANY PARK YOURS TRULY AEROGRAMME 11:37 37

39 EvA65 Amateur Sophie Forbes UNITE THE CLANS UNITE THE CLANS 11:38 38

40 EvA65 Amateur Imogen Robertson OAKFIELD JACK OAKFIELD JACK 11:39 39

41 EvA 65 Junior Mia Kehoe LORD HERON LORD HERON 11:40 40

42 EvA65 Amateur Lakisha Llewellyn AMULET STREET AMULET STREET 11:41 41

43 EvA65 Amateur Samantha Barron FASTNET ISLE FASTNET ISLE 11:42 42

44 EvA 65 Junior Chloe O'Neill ANOTHER TARGET ANOTHER TARGET 11:43 43

45 EvA65 Amateur Alicia Frankenburg CORNCRAKE CORNCRAKE 11:44 44

46 EvA65 Amateur Paton Simpson CITYLIGHTS PLS PHAROAHCITY 11:45 45

47 EvA 65 Junior Jasmine Fleming MY NORTHERN PRINCE UNNAMED 11:46 46

48 EvA65 Amateur Carla Gerigk IMPOSING STAR IMPOSING STAR 11:47 47

49 EvA65 Amateur Orla Sheridan SWEEPING BROOK SWEEPING BROOK 11:48 48

50 EvA 65 Junior Ava-Grace Hawker BOBS COOLTOO BOBS COOLTOO 11:49 49

51 EvA65 Amateur Jessica Galea MARCH EIGHT MARCH EIGHT 11:50 50

52 EvA65 Amateur Clare Oxley KOLDING KOLDING 11:51 51

53 EvA 65 Junior Makaylah Fenwick LET IT BEE LET IT BEE 11:52 52

54 EvA65 Amateur Keisha Miseski MATOWI MATOWI 11:53 53

55 EvA65 Amateur Stevie Hinkley BATTENBURG BATTENBURG 11:54 54

57 EvA65 Amateur Amie Double SALSONIC SALSONIC 11:55 55



Equimillion CX Running Order 2024

EvA95 Amateur EvA95 Junior & EvA95 Open XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

60 EvA95 Amateur Ruby Gorton FOTS FARM TALK OF THE TOWN SPEED HERO 12:20 1

61 EvA95 Junior Zoe Collier LITTLE MISS BELBAZAR BELBAZAR 12:21 2

62 EvA95 Open Merran Wallis FAVOURS THE BRAVE FAVOURS THE BRAVE 12:22 3

63 EvA95 Amateur Erin Ferry NIOKA HILLS NEMRUD NEMRUD 12:23 4

64 EvA95 Junior Jessica Emmery ANGELINA ANGELINA DAME 12:24 5

65 EvA95 Open Jessica Rae BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER RENEGADE MASTER 12:25 6

66 EvA95 Amateur Jemma Cutting SIR GWYNN SIR GWYNN 12:26 7

67 EvA95 Junior Annabelle Stott DespojaDP DEMOCRACY DEMOCRACY 12:27 8

68 EvA95 Open Millie Graham KOOLRASTA DIVINE OCEAN DIVINE OCEAN 12:28 9

71 EvA95 Junior Jesper Barrett BALLYHOO SON OF DONEGAL 12:29 10

69 EvA95 Amateur Hayley Blythe Devlin-RorisonMAINSTREAM INVICTUS PRINCE 12:30 11

70 EvA95 Open Tania Harding JIRRIMA THE ROOKIE SYDNEYS BEST 12:31 12

74 EvA95 Junior Ava Basanovic KRISTENSEN KRISTENSEN 12:32 13

72 EvA95 Open Matilda Seppelt BREAKING DAWN TSE BREAK ODAY 12:33 14

73 EvA95 Amateur Madalyn Woods TS COCHET COCHET 12:34 15

77 EvA95 Junior Abby Mackenzie BEAR NECESSITIES STANDARD BEARER 12:35 16

75 EvA95 Open Tyler Kelly VINTAGE MOOCHI VINTAGE MOOCHI 12:36 17

76 EvA95 Amateur Sam Peters SHADES OF SICILY SHADES OF SICILY 12:37 18

81 EvA95 Junior Nikita Stewart BELLIGERENT BELLIGERENT 12:38 19

78 EvA95 Open Sam Lyle HOYLONNY HOYLONNY 12:39 20

84 EvA95 Junior Poppie Gorton DONE N DUSTED DUSTED 12:40 21

79 EvA95 Amateur Hayley Thompson BENTLEY BOY BENTLEY BOY 12:41 22

80 EvA95 Open Jess Somerfield PREFECT MATCH PREFECT MATCH 12:42 23

87 EvA95 Junior Mara Mcgavern ARALUEN BELLA DANASINGA X DIMASHQ 12:43 24

82 EvA95 Open Bethany Rainbow KELLERAINS DIVINE LOVE DIVINE LIVE 12:44 25

83 EvA95 Amateur Antonia Bearda UP TO NO GOOD STRATS LORE 12:45 26

85 EvA95 Open Carly Sawyer REDAMANCY ALDRICH 12:47 27

89 EvA95 Amateur Abbey Campton THINK POSITIVE THINK POSITIVE 12:48 28

88 EvA95 Open Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR DELLINGR 12:49 29

91 EvA95 Amateur Molly Corbett BRAZEN MOSS BRAZEN MOSS 12:50 30

92 EvA95 Amateur Ruby Purtell BET THEHOUSE ON IT BET THEHOUSE ON IT 12:51 31

90 EvA95 Open Danielle Hess REFERO REFERO 12:52 32

93 EvA95 Amateur Charlotte Darcelier GATLINBURG GATLINBURG 12:53 33

94 EvA95 Amateur Kelly Williamson RULING DYNASTY RULING DYNASTY 12:54 34

95 EvA95 Amateur Shai Dever SK THUNDER STRUCK MIGHTY HERCULES 12:55 35

96 EvA95 Amateur Brooke Somers MAGIC MIKE CARTARACT KING 12:57 36

97 EvA95 Amateur Antonia Foster LITTLE GABBS LITTLE GABBS 12:58 37



Equimillion CX Running Order 2024

EvA80 Amateur EvA80 Junior & EvA80 Open XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

100 EvA80 Amateur Taylor Drayton DIVINE VUDOO HUDOO VUDOO 13:20 1

101 EvA80 Junior Paige Baxter BPH CHARLIE HASCET CHARLIE HASCET 13:21 2

102 EvA80 Open Jessica Rae PIRATE GAME PIRATE GAME 13:22 3

104 EvA80 Amateur Imogen Robertson MEADOWS PHOENIX HAV A NIP 13:23 4

105 EvA80 Junior Tiarne Hile MISSILE HEAT MISSILE HEAT 13:24 5

106 EvA80 Open Merran Wallis ANEMBO DIVINE WHOBEDIVINE 13:25 6

108 EvA80 Amateur Jaimee Lee Holstein BULLETPROOF G SHE GIVES A DAMN 13:26 7

109 EvA80 Junior Zachery Palamara MONSUN SOLDIER MONSUN SOLDIER 13:27 8

110 EvA80 Open Shenae Lowings IMRAHOR IMRAHOR 13:28 9

112 EvA80 Amateur Kerrie Tanner OVERDANE OVERDANE 13:29 10

113 EvA80 Junior Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER MISS SPINNAKER 13:30 11

114 EvA80 Open Sam Lyle DIKTAT DIKTAT 13:31 12

116 EvA80 Amateur Lucy Hawkins C EST LA VIE DOMINANCE CHOICE 13:32 13

117 EvA80 Junior Freya Bryant ROYAL STAR ARLINGTON WAY ARLINGTON WAY 13:33 14

118 EvA80 Open Rebel Morrow PINNACLE PRIME DAR LEGEND 13:34 15

120 EvA80 Amateur Emma Bickley MR ROGER THAT STRIKING ONE 13:35 16

121 EvA80 Junior Lily Jayne Hintz UN BUEN CHICO ROUGH KISS 13:36 17

122 EvA80 Open Thomas Irwin SWEET THOMAS SWEET THOMAS 13:37 18

124 EvA80 Amateur Sandie Baggett SAINT ISIDORE SAINT ISIDORE 13:38 19

125 EvA80 Junior Dakota Robertson MEADOWS MAVERICK STOKER OBRIEN 13:39 20

126 EvA80 Open Oliver Barrett MCCORMACK MCCORMACK 13:40 21

128 EvA80 Amateur Hayley Thompson POMME LA BELLE POMME LA BELLE 13:41 22

129 EvA80 Junior Alana Dodge LIONSTAR LIONSTAR 13:42 23

130 EvA80 Open Holly Anderson STRATACHEVA STRATACHEVA 13:43 24

132 EvA80 Amateur Samantha Croft PIPPIN TOOK RECORTAR 13:44 25

133 EvA80 Junior Nikita Stewart OFF ROAD OFF ROAD 13:45 26

134 EvA80 Open William Mathew SIEGE WARFARE SIEGE WARFARE 13:46 27

136 EvA80 Amateur Joy Baines I AM RUBY UN NAMED 13:47 28

137 EvA80 Junior Cooper Richardson ALARA PARK FANTASY FANTASY CARD 13:48 29

138 EvA80 Open Angela Muller EL A INTERNATIONAL ELA INTERNATIONAL 13:49 30

140 EvA80 Amateur Katie Murray WHAT A WIZARD WHAT A WIZARD 13:50 31

141 EvA80 Junior Mara Mcgavern FOUND OUT FOUND OUT 13:51 32

142 EvA80 Open Jessica Grosmann SHAKA ROCK SHAKA ROCK 13:52 33

144 EvA80 Amateur Helen Nash TJ HILFIGER TOMMONDO 13:53 34

145 EvA80 Junior Sami Edwards LAUGHS LOUDEST LAUGHS LOUDEST 13:54 35

146 EvA80 Open Emily Kendall SIR WIGGLE VITELLO 13:55 36

148 EvA80 Amateur Isabella Marcellos IM TINY DANCER BLUE POISON 13:56 37

149 EvA80 Junior Emma Whitley BRILLIANT WORLD NO RACE NAME 13:57 38

150 EvA80 Open Kylie Zabel ADELAIDE MOMENT FP ADELAIDE MOMENT 13:58 39

152 EvA80 Amateur Gabby Osborne NATURALLY NATURALLY 13:59 40

153 EvA80 Junior Sienna Pelto FOUR WINDS BENGAL BANDIT BENGAL BANDIT 14:00 41

154 EvA80 Open Ashleigh Porter HARD EXPECTATIONS HARD EXPECTATIONS 14:01 42

156 EvA80 Amateur Hollie Worner JASPERS HILL FIVE KINGDOM FIVE KINGDOM 14:02 43

157 EvA80 Junior Halina Saunders QUADRIGA QUADRIGA 14:03 44

158 EvA80 Open Kate Rogers COUNTESS ROSTOVA COUNTESS ROSTOVA 14:04 45

160 EvA80 Amateur Shermeel Rizvi SUN NY SUN AND HEIR 14:05 46

161 EvA80 Junior Paige Baxter NICCIS JEWEL NICCIS JEWEL 14:06 47

162 EvA80 Open Claudia Fuerschke BULLET SPEED BULLET SPEED 14:07 48

164 EvA80 Amateur Stephanie Mcdonald SPARKLING SELECTION SPARKLINGSELECTION 14:08 49

166 EvA80 Amateur Fiona Germaine FIORAVANTI FIORAVANTI 14:09 50

170 EvA80 Amateur Sydney Joshua MISTER FREDERICK SELWYN MOSHWAY 14:10 51

172 EvA80 Amateur Sallyann Robinson OAKHAM PARK CRUISE CONTROL TUCKERBOY 14:11 52

174 EvA80 Amateur Emma Jenkins POWERING POWERING 14:12 53

176 EvA80 Amateur Katie Henderson ESPERANTO DOLLARIO 14:13 54

177 EvA80 Amateur Eleanor Rogers CRISTAL BREEZE  CRISTAL BREEZE 14:14 55

178 EvA80 Amateur Yoni Wardropper CALL ME WHAT YOU WANT JACKSON MOONWALK 14:15 56

179 EvA80 Amateur Brittney Young YOUNGBLOOD YOUNGBLOOD 14:16 57



Equimillion CX Running Order 2024

New* 80 XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

103 80 Newstar Charlie Richardson ZAAKI ZAAKI 14:30 1

107 80 Newstar Sharmayne Spencer EASIER SAID EASIER SAID 14:32 2

111 80 Newstar Sophie Fox CELLAR CHAMP CELLAR CHAMP 14:34 3

115 80 Newstar Skye Mccoullough FROSTED DASH FROSTED DASH 14:36 4

119 80 Newstar Jess Somerfield ADVANTAGE POINT ADVANTAGE POINT 14:38 5

123 80 Newstar Claire Readings GRANGE ROCK STAR GRANGE ROCK STAR 14:40 6

127 80 Newstar Bree Baker ARIZONA APOLLO BB WHOFORGOTSPUD 14:42 7

131 80 Newstar Paige Baxter BPH FLATOUT ELLE FLATOUT ELLE 14:44 8

135 80 Newstar Ava Basanovic WAR MEMORIAL WAR MEMORIAL 14:46 9

139 80 Newstar Natalie Siiankoski WILLEFIRE WILLEFIRE 14:48 10

143 80 Newstar James Ferrier CARBONETTI CARBONETTI 14:50 11

147 80 Newstar Taylor Drayton DIVINE GURU THE GURU 14:52 12

163 80 Newstar Jessica Galea OWARI OWARI 14:54 13

165 80 Newstar Ella Dennis BIG WATER BIG WATER 14:56 14

167 80 Newstar Oliver Barrett SATODAZE SATODAZE 14:58 15

169 80 Newstar Katie Taliana MURPHY STREET PODIUM GLORY 15:00 16

171 80 Newstar Tiarna Deegenaars RP DARK DAWN DARK DAWN 15:02 17

173 80 Newstar Ruby Josephs BLUESKIN BLUESKIN 15:04 18

175 80 Newstar Jessica Rae MEDINDIE THE DENZEL 15:06 19

180 80 Newstar Jessica Grosmann DUCHY OF CORNWALL DUCHY OF CORNWALL 15:08 20

151 80 Newstar Charlie Richardson VH WINGMAN BALLET PRIDE 15:10 40

155 80 Newstar Sharmayne Spencer BOHO CHICK BOHO CHICK 15:12 41

159 80 Newstar Sophie Fox I AM RICHENUFF I AM RICHENUFF 15:14 42



Equimillion CX Running Order 2024

CCN1*-S Open  XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

200 CCN1*-S Open Shenae Lowings KANMOREU KANMOREU 15:30 1

202 CCN1*-S Open Kate Rogers WESTHAM WESTHAM 15:32 2

203 CCN1*-S Open Elsa Ribal-Vigneau KUIPER BELT KUIPER BELT 15:34 3

204 CCN1*-S Open Emily Dockray COOLART FARM CHOICE RECRIMINATE 15:36 4

205 CCN1*-S Open Audrey Pearce AMISFIELD BILLY HOLLYWOOD RAIN 15:38 5

206 CCN1*-S Open Marlene Battedou LE GRAND D AMOUR RESOLVING TO WIN 15:40 6

207 CCN1*-S Open Miya Fleming OAKFIELD SUNRISE OAKFIELD SUNRISE 15:42 7

208 CCN1*-S Open Petrina White STARS ALIGNED COUNT THE CHIP 15:44 8

209 CCN1*-S Open Molly Tillett CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE BAHEEJ 15:46 9

210 CCN1*-S Open Ryan Darvill BUCKLE UP TOBY KLEIN 15:48 10

201 CCN1*-S Open Ella Dennis SYDNEYSIDER SYDNEYSIDER 15:50 11

211 CCN1*-S Open Jessica Green MILITARY AFFAIR MILITARY AFFAIR 15:52 12

213 CCN1*-S Open Emily Worgan PRODANE PRODANE 15:54 13

214 CCN1*-S Open Julie Bramucci RAFIKI EPIC DEAL EPIC DEAL 15:56 14

215 CCN1*-S Open Matthew Kerridge GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDER LOZZA 15:58 15

216 CCN1*-S Open Emma Morton COSMO THE COLONEL COLONEL 16:00 16

217 CCN1*-S Open Danielle Hess LOCKHEED LIGHTNING LOCKHEED LIGHTNING 16:02 17

218 CCN1*-S Open Charlotte Darcelier KARLO ROSSO KALKS 16:04 18

219 CCN1*-S Open Shenae Lowings YIYI YIYI 16:06 19

220 CCN1*-S Open Jacqui Goodwin PRACTICAL PRACTICAL 16:08 20

CCN2*-S Open  XC running order
No ClassName Rider Horse Racing Name XC SUN XCorder

224 CCN2*-S Open Tyler Kelly KOKO ENVY ENVIOUS 16:30 1

225 CCN2*-S Open Skye Mccoullough ABSOLUT CRUSH SOLLYNSHORTY 16:32 2

226 CCN2*-S Open Nicky Lyle REMINGTON HILL REMINDER 16:34 3

227 CCN2*-S Open Jennifer Duffy NOTRE AMOUR PROLETARIAT 16:36 4

228 CCN2*-S Open Holly Anderson TW GREAT ONE NOVA PRINCE 16:38 5

229 CCN2*-S Open Hannah Deegan HK HAWTHORN HAWTHORN 16:40 6

230 CCN2*-S Open Zachary Thorne WU GOK WU GOK 16:42 7

231 CCN2*-S Open Ruby Gorton BLAZING DJANGO SKYNARD 16:44 8

232 CCN2*-S Open Hayley Robl LUCKY DECISION JADE CRUSADER 16:46 9


